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   163112200150016    Ratu Ayu Campa Kirana 1 63 38.00 72 61.65 C 74 0 77 

   183112200150001    Yovi Birawanto 2 94 75.00 73 76.75 B+ 76 73 78 

   183112200150002    Dwi Teguh Santoso 3 94 75.00 76 77.35 A- 75 74 77 

   183112200150003    Agung Permana Aji 4 100 75.00 73 77.35 A- 76 73 78 

   183112200150004    Firda Anatiya 5 100 77.00 77 79.15 A- 76 77 78 

   183112200150005    Dhea Ayu Setyaningrum 6 100 75.00 73 77.35 A- 76 73 78 

   183112200150006    Sylvia Syamira Putri 7 100 76.00 73 77.65 A- 76 75 78 

   183112200150009    Asma Nurhusna 8 94 75.00 73 76.3 B+ 75 73 77 

   183112200150014    Tria Ginfaqof 9 100 76.00 76 78.55 A- 76 75 78 

   183112200150016    Annisa Putri Aulia 10 86 74.00 73 75.05 B+ 74 73 76 

   183112200150018    Savira Lisdiana Putri 11 94 75.00 75 77.05 A- 75 74 77 

   183112200150019    Muhammad Faiz 12 94 75.00 74 76.6 B+ 75 73 77 

   183112200150020    Lana Nadia 13 94 75.00 73 76.75 B+ 76 73 78 

   183112200150021    Ilhamsyah Ginahandiko 14 86 75.00 73 75.8 B+ 76 72 78 

   183112200150022    Khairun Nissa Ainun Fitriani 15 100 76.00 74 77.8 A- 76 74 78 

   183112200150023    Triananda Bunga Lestari 16 100 76.00 75 78.25 A- 76 75 78 

   183112200150024    Rizky Ridhyasmara 17 34 31.00 0 30.7 E 60 0 62 

   183112200150025    Josinta Ohoiwirin 18 44 38.00 0 38.0 E 74 0 76 

   183112200150028    Katharina Febrianie 19 100 76.00 74 77.8 A- 76 74 78 
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Dosen Penguji, 
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   183112200150029    Nabila Setio Lestari 20 94 76.00 74 77.2 A- 76 74 78 

   183112200150031    Reni Sartika 21 86 75.00 74 75.8 B+ 75 73 77 

   183112200150032    Natasya Eka Putri 22 94 75.00 73 76.3 B+ 75 73 77 

   183112200150033    Helmalia Putri 23 75 75.00 76 75.0 B+ 74 74 76 

   183112200150034    Salsabila 24 100 77.00 73 77.95 A- 76 77 78 

   183112200150035    Geovaldi Rahmadani Dwikarismandiar 25 100 76.00 74 77.8 A- 76 74 78 

   183112200150036    Aniq Insiyatul Kamila 26 100 77.00 77 78.85 A- 75 77 78 

   183112200150037    Muahammad Alfian 27 86 75.00 73 75.8 B+ 76 72 78 

   183112200150038    Danu Sasongko 28 63 37.00 70 60.3 C 73 0 74 

   183112200150039    Adeline Sabrina 29 94 75.00 74 77.05 A- 76 73 78 

   183112200150040    Doranel Agates Kleunike Huwae 30 100 77.00 74 78.25 A- 76 77 78 

   183112200150041    Daffa Imam Praditya 31 94 75.00 73 76.75 B+ 76 73 78 

   183112200150042    Rizka Aulia Ananda Putri 32 100 76.00 75 78.1 A- 76 74 78 

   183112200150043    Nely Ambarsari 33 100 76.00 75 78.1 A- 76 74 78 

   183112200150044    Lony Felianda Saputri 34 100 75.00 73 77.35 A- 76 73 78 

   183112200150045    Affiaty Haqq 35 81 77.00 73 75.9 B+ 76 76 78 

   183112200150073    Dandi Nuryadi 36 86 75.00 73 75.95 B+ 76 73 78 

   183112200150074    Risky Septia Ningsih 37 100 76.00 73 77.5 A- 76 74 78 

   183112200150077    Desi sunaryanti 38 86 75.00 73 75.5 B+ 75 73 77 
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   183112200170079    Qotrunnada 39 100 75.00 73 77.35 A- 76 73 78 

   202001526001    GILANG RAMADHAN 40 94 75.00 73 76.3 B+ 75 73 77 

   202001526063    ABDUL WAHID 41 86 76.50 76 77.15 A- 76 75 78 
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Dosen Penguji, 

 

 

 

Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 
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TGL HADIR DOSEN 

JUMLAH 

MHS   
IJIN 

No. MATERI 

JUMLAH 

MHS 
HADIR 

SKS SESI KE 

26-03-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 1 Re: Perkuliahan  online 1 39 0 4 1 

01-04-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 2 Re: Perkuliahan  Online 2   39 0 4 2 

08-04-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 3 Re: Perkuliahan  online 3  36 0 4 3 

15-04-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 4 Re: Perkuliahan Onli e 4 34 0 4 4 

22-04-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 5 Re: Perkuliaan Online 5 37 0 4 5 

29-04-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 6 Re: Perkuliahan Online 6 39 0 4 6 

06-05-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 7 Re: Perkulihan Online 7 40 0 4 7 

02-06-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 8 UTS 41 0 4 8 

19-06-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 9 Re: KaLIMAT EFEKTIF 36 0 4 9 

25-06-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 10 Re: PERKULIAHAN ONLINE 10 38 0 4 10 

01-07-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 11 Re: PERKULIAHAN ONLINE 11 33 0 4 11 

10-07-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 12 Re: PERKULIAHAN ONLINE 12  35 0 4 12 

11-07-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 13 perkuliahan  online 13 36 0 4 13 

24-07-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 14 Re: PERKULIAHAN ONLINE 14 (13, 14) 37 0 4 14 

29-07-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 15 Re: PERKULIAHAN  ONLINE 15 32 0 4 15 

11-08-2021 1. 060192657 - Dr. Kasno, M.Pd. 16 UAS 41 0 4 16 
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163112200150016 Ratu Ayu Campa Kirana 1 10 0 

183112200150001 Yovi Birawanto 2 15 0 

183112200150002 Dwi Teguh Santoso 3 15 0 

183112200150003 Agung Permana Aji 4 16 0 

183112200150004 Firda Anatiya 5 16 0 

183112200150005 Dhea Ayu Setyaningrum 6 16 0 

183112200150006 Sylvia Syamira Putri 7 16 0 

183112200150009 Asma Nurhusna 8 15 0 

183112200150014 Tria Ginfaqof 9 16 0 

183112200150016 Annisa Putri Aulia 10 14 0 

183112200150018 Savira Lisdiana Putri 11 15 0 

183112200150019 Muhammad Faiz 12 15 0 

183112200150020 Lana Nadia 13 15 0 

183112200150021 Ilhamsyah Ginahandiko 14 14 0 

183112200150022 Khairun Nissa Ainun Fitriani 15 16 0 

183112200150023 Triananda Bunga Lestari 16 16 0 
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183112200150024 Rizky Ridhyasmara 17 6 0 

183112200150025 Josinta Ohoiwirin 18 7 0 

183112200150028 Katharina Febrianie 19 16 0 

183112200150029 Nabila Setio Lestari 20 15 0 

183112200150031 Reni Sartika 21 14 0 

183112200150032 Natasya Eka Putri 22 15 0 

183112200150033 Helmalia Putri 23 12 0 

183112200150034 Salsabila 24 16 0 

183112200150035 Geovaldi Rahmadani Dwikarismandiar 25 16 0 

183112200150036 Aniq Insiyatul Kamila 26 16 0 

183112200150037 Muahammad Alfian 27 14 0 

183112200150038 Danu Sasongko 28 10 0 

183112200150039 Adeline Sabrina 29 15 0 

183112200150040 Doranel Agates Kleunike Huwae 30 16 0 

183112200150041 Daffa Imam Praditya 31 15 0 

183112200150042 Rizka Aulia Ananda Putri 32 16 0 
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183112200150043 Nely Ambarsari 33 16 0 

183112200150044 Lony Felianda Saputri 34 16 0 

183112200150045 Affiaty Haqq 35 13 0 

183112200150073 Dandi Nuryadi 36 14 0 

183112200150074 Risky Septia Ningsih 37 16 0 

183112200150077 Desi sunaryanti 38 14 0 

183112200170079 Qotrunnada 39 16 0 

202001526001 GILANG RAMADHAN 40 15 0 

202001526063 ABDUL WAHID 41 14 0 
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